
4089 ELM LAWN RD, OCONTO FALLS, WI, 54154
https://www.adashunjones.com

4089 ELM LAWN
RD, OCONTO
FALLS, WI, 54154

$219,900

LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. 1 1/2 story 3 bdr 2 full and 2 half bath on 2.01 ac
plus 3.62 ac lot to S-built 2000-office at front-gas fireplace can be converted back to wood-
fully applianced- 12×30 deck in back-poured full basement-central air-master BR has large
closet double sinks plus whirlpool tub-large gas hot...

Listing
Metzler-Hanson Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2020 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath Lot Features: Wooded

Features: Gas,Split Bedroom Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2020

Tax Amount: 3124

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14X14 Main

Bedroom 2 11X12 Upper

Bedroom 3 10X10 Upper

Kitchen 12X12 Main

Living Room 17X18 Main

Other Room 10X12 Main

Other Room 2 05X10 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


